

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 81698802

Data publicarii	05.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 885,52 RON - 885,52 RON

Descriere: REZERVA TRAFALLET 4*3.36=13.44 2.REZERVA TRAFALLET 2*4.20=8.40 3.BIDINEA 2*12.61=25.22 4.PENSULA 2*3.36=6.72 5.PENSULA 2*4.20=8.40 6.PENSULA 2*5.88=11.76 7.PENSULA 2*7.56=15.12 8.PENSULA 2*6.72=13.44 9.MANER TRAFALLET 2*4.20=8.40 10.SET TRAFALLET 2*10.08=20.16 11.DIBLU 200*1.68=336 12.GRATAR PVC 2*2.52=5.04 13.SPACLU 4*10.92=43.68 14.SPACLU 2*10.08=20.16 15.BANDA HARTIE 1*18.49=18.49 16.BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 2*10.92=21.84 17.BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 2*12.61=25.22 18.PISTOL STROPIT 1*15.97=15.97 19.CONECTOR FURTUN 4*6.72=26.88 20.ADAPTOR 1*3.36=3.36 21.CONECTOR DUBLU 1*2.52=2.52 22.ROIBINET 1*33.61=33.61 23.GRUND 1*98.32=98.32 24.PERIE SARMA 2.9.24=18.48 25.PERIE SARMA 1*6.72=6.72 26.CHEIE TUBULARA 4*2.52=10.08 27.ANTRENOR BITI 1*17.65=17.65 28.DILUANT 4*12.61=50.44
